
VILLANOVA COLLEGE  
CRICKET SEASON 2018 

COACHES LIST AND DETAILS 

Craig Stariha – Director of Sport   0407 077 607      cstariha@vnc.qld.edu.au 
Blake McLauchlan – AIC Sport Coordinator 0434 115 474      bmclaughlan@vnc.qld.edu.au 

TEAM COACH CONTACT 

1ST XI Nathan Dufty Outside Coach  npdcricket@gmail.com 

2ND XI Phil Horton Parent  phillrh@bigpond.net.au 

3RD XI Rob Cole Parent  helenmcole1@bigpond.com 

4th XI 
Lee Parker 

Gary Mulcahy 
Outside Coach 
Outside Coach 

 lee.parker@dnrm.qld.gov.au 
bronwynmulcahy@gmail.com 

5th XI Michael Schouten Parent  mpmschouten@hotmail.com 

10A 
David Short 
Justin Lee 

Parent 
Old boy 

 dshort.online@gmail.com 
lee.justin@optusnet.com.au 

10B 
Ravin De Wijeyeratne 

Damon Mulcahy 
Old boy 
Old boy 

 ravinwije.98@hotmail.com 
damonjmulcahy@gmail.com 

10C Jamie Mullins Parent  jamie.mullins@oneharvest.com.au 

9A 
Sean Finnimore 
Warren Dillon 

Old Boy 
Outside Coach 

 sean.finnimore@bigpond.com 
warren.dillon@hotmail.com 

9B Mick Druery 
Neville Jeffs 

Parent 
Parent 

 mldruery@gmail.com 
njeffs@outlook.com 

9C Jack Blanchfield 
David Lloyd 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 jackbl1998@gmail.com 
davidlloyd7@outlook.com 

9 Gold Tony Rolls Staff  trolls@vnc.qld.edu.au 

8A 
George Myers 
Tom Seymour 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 george.maximum@gmail.com 
tom.seymour@hotmail.com 

8B Ross Whitby Parent  r.whitby@ceccatohall.com.au 

8C Jeff Ilka Parent  Ilka_ja@yahoo.com.au 

8 Gold Lachlan Wolf Old Boy  lachlan_wolf@hotmail.com 

8 White 
Lachlan Perrier 
Julian Rhodes 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 lachlanperrier@gmail.com 
julian.rhodes80@gmail.com 

7A Stewart Rieck Parent  snrieck@tpg.com.au 

7B 
Sean Parker 
Josh Fraser 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 seany.parker@gmail.com 
fraserjosh847@gmail.com 

7C 
Harrison Stanfield 

Josh Mullins 
Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 harrisons1998@gmail.com 
jmullinss23@hotmail.com 

7 Gold 
Joshua Cole 
Jack Fraser 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 jwcole2000@bigpond.com 
fraser559@live.com 

7 White Lachlan Kearney Old Boy  kearnos@outlook.com 

7 Green 
Corey Heaton 

Joshua Griffiths 
Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 coreyheaton@outlook.com 
josh.griff@live.com.au 

6A John Godwin Parent  johngodwin@enta.com.au 

6B Damien Colbert Parent  damien@10kconsulting.com.au 

6C 
Dominic Coote 
Matt Watson 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 dominiccoote123@gmail.com 
mattwatson811@gmail.com 

6 Gold 
Danyon Muller 

Benji Lynch 
Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 danyon9085@gmail.com 
mannylone@optusnet.com.au 

6 White Rohan McCaul Parent  rohan.mccaul@apa.com.au 

6 Green 
Will Ware 
Sam Ryan 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 warewill10@gmail.com 
saam.ryan26@gmail.com 

6 Blue David Hollett Parent  davidhollett70@gmail.com 

5A Simon Dickie (son?) Parent  sdickie@powerlink.com.au 

5B 
Bennett Griffin 
Patrick Coffey 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 bennettgriffin301@gmail.com 
patrick.coffey00@icloud.com 

paul.coffey@bigpond.com 

5C James Anderson (son?) Parent  james.anderson@stjamescollege.qld.edu.au 

5 Gold Luke O’Neill (Son?) Parent  oneill66@gmail.com 

5 White 
Sam Everding 
Matt Winsbury 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 sameverding@gmail.com 
mattwinsbury@gmail.com 

5 Green 
Patrick Thomas 
Jonty Carlson 

Old Boy 
Old Boy 

 patrickthomas@gmail.com 
jontycarlson@gmail.com 
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